BREAKFAST

Tea/Coffee

Fresh herbal tea infusion
Espresso/Cappuccino
Fresh Juice of the Day
Seasonal Fruit Plate
Assorted breadbasket
Cereal with Banana
Oatmeal Porridge

Yogurt parfait with honey
dried fruit, seeds & nuts

Laluna Pancakes

Cinnamon French Toast

Grilled Sausage
& vegetables

Eggs as you would like

Omelette of your choice

Breakfast Sandwich with
bacon, eggs, lettuce,

tomato, mayo & pepper sauce

Sides: Bacon - Sausage - Ham

Prices Exclusive of Tax & Service

us

5.00

5.00

5.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

12.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

18.00

5.00

EC

14.00

14.00

14.00

19.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

26.00

33.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

40.00

49.00

14.00



