BREAKFAST

	US	EC
Tea/Coffee	5.00	14.00
Fresh herbal tea infusion	5.00	14.00
Espresso/Cappuccino	5.00	14.00
Fresh Juice of the Day	7.00	19.00
Seasonal Fruit Plate	9.00	24.00
Assorted breadbasket	9.00	24.00
Cereal with Banana	9.00	24.00
Oatmeal Porridge	10.00	26.00
Yogurt parfait with honey dried fruit, seeds & nuts	12.00	33.00
Laluna Pancakes	13.00	35.00
Cinnamon French Toast	13.00	35.00
Grilled Sausage & vegetables	13.00	35.00
Eggs as you would like	13.00	35.00
Omelette of your choice	15.00	40.00
Breakfast Sandwich with bacon, eggs, lettuce, tomato, mayo & pepper sauce	18.00	49.00
Sides: Bacon - Sausage - Ham	5.00	14.00

Prices Exclusive of Tax & Service